
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

PIC
1
2
1
1
2
1
3
4
3
5

Class
T2
T2
SM
SSB
SM
T3
SM
SM
T2
SM

No.
98
3

68
32
59
42
97
7

77
09

Name
Bill Baten
William Moore
David Bednarz
Ralph Porter
Dennis Brown
Mike Kramer
Adam Treadway
Bob MacDonald
Dick Ruhl
Rob Piekarczyk

Hometown
Indianapolis, IN
Chagrin Falls, Oh
Ann Arbor, Mi
Kokomo, Ind
Avon, IN
Lewisburg, TN
Findlay, OH
Strongsville, Oh
Delaware, Oh
Parma, OH

Region
Indy
NEO
DET
Indy
Indy
TNN
NWO
NEO
OVR
NEO

Member #
251504
240488
342032
98876
331392
260363
347288
137865
1388
268801

Make
Chevy Camaro
Pontiac Solstice
Mazda Miata
Mini Cooper S
Mazda Sm
Saturn Ion Red Line
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Ford Mustang
Mazda Rx8

Sponsor
Online Architecture/Marks Adr
Swift  Hoosier/Backstreet Carbotech/Racetech/Magnaflow
Dynomax Exhaust
Hoosier Tire  Dreyer/Reinbold Bmw
The Winning Formula
Kumho/Red Line/Sps/Uaw Local 1853
Treadwaydeals.Com
Impact Communications
Dick Ruhl Properties
Park MazdaWooster/Kryder Racing/Carbotech/Shymske'

Laps
9

10
10
10
10
8
8

10
9
8

Best Tm
1:48.294
1:48.580
1:52.936
1:54.464
1:54.538
1:54.595
1:54.730
1:55.978
2:01.713
2:02.628

reg

R

R

R

R
R

nat
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/3/2009 9:48:17 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Julie Riggen

Chief Steward: Andy Welden

Orbits 4
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Licensed to:  Neohio Region, SCCA

ORP Indy Grand Prix Natl/Rgl

GROUP1

QR1PN1-T2,3,SSB,SSC,SM,ITE,ITS,ITR,SP

Qualify (18 Laps)

O'Reilly Raceway  2.500 Miles

5/2/2009 08:00 AM

Practice Results - National Group 1
Sanction: 09-N-503-S
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